
Pos

Clubman 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Clubman 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

38

37

65

70

127

71

121

79

118

40

43

52

59

115

82

123

77

69

54

134

87

63

74

111

86

88

84

98

Name

NATHANIAL BEATTIE

BROCK BUCKINGHAM

JAMIE MAKIN

RYAN DAVEY

PETER RANDELL

ANDREW DAVEY

DARREN NICHOLSON

FRASER FOWLER

PHILLIP HOOD

SAM PATTINSON

TROY TREASURE

MARTY BRAUSCH

EDWARD GIBLETT

LACHLAN CARTER

ADRIAN MIDDLETON

TYNAN WELLS

BRETT PARKER

PHILIP CARMICHAEL

BRADLEY MUELLER

JUSTIN DENNING

SIMON MATELJAN

RUDI-JON DICKS

DAN LENTON

MARK OZANNE

KURT MITCHELL

MARIO MILOS

WARWICK BESSO

GUY EAGER

Class

Clubman 1

Clubman 1

Clubman 1

Clubman 1

Clubman 1

Clubman 1

Clubman 1

Clubman 1

Clubman 1

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Club

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

ORCWA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Coastal Mcc

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

ST 1

1  [6:16.225]

1  [6:27.849]

1  [7:00.169]

1  [7:08.257]

1  [7:12.120]

1  [7:22.961]

1  [7:14.304]

1  [7:31.879]

1  [8:24.201]

1  [6:16.154]

1  [6:17.381]

1  [6:43.854]

1  [6:44.128]

1  [6:36.261]

1  [6:53.288]

1  [6:52.153]

1  [6:53.175]

1  [6:49.041]

1  [7:45.367]

1  [7:00.285]

1  [6:56.107]

1  [6:58.056]

1  [7:20.036]

1  [7:05.337]

1  [7:12.360]

1  [7:26.320]

1  [7:18.464]

1  [7:39.671]

ST 2

1  [8:39.981]

1  [8:54.812]

1  [9:08.738]

1  [9:27.638]

1  [9:39.177]

1  [9:36.000]

1  [9:48.848]

1  [10:52.516]

1  [11:23.472]

1  [8:27.260]

1  [8:37.414]

1  [8:51.844]

1  [9:09.075]

1  [9:10.054]

1  [9:10.752]

1  [9:08.347]

1  [9:25.504]

1  [9:31.478]

1  [9:18.364]

1  [10:13.910]

1  [10:19.840]

1  [9:16.398]

1  [9:48.537]

1  [10:00.126]

1  [9:50.275]

1  [10:01.012]

1  [10:54.357]

1  [11:14.550]

ST 3

1  [6:43.316]

1  [6:38.042]

1  [6:54.896]

1  [7:19.303]

1  [7:19.302]

1  [7:29.889]

1  [7:35.580]

1  [7:59.805]

1  [9:08.839]

1  [6:25.187]

1  [6:26.623]

1  [6:38.983]

1  [6:46.313]

1  [6:51.222]

1  [6:53.311]

1  [6:59.995]

1  [7:04.090]

1  [7:13.536]

1  [6:54.291]

1  [7:15.990]

1  [7:06.447]

1  [6:45.568]

1  [7:24.159]

1  [7:44.624]

1  [7:33.247]

1  [7:46.601]

1  [7:35.705]

1  [7:42.453]

ST 4

1  [8:44.314]

1  [8:46.804]

1  [8:52.383]

1  [9:33.778]

1  [9:31.816]

1  [9:51.277]

1  [10:07.795]

1  [10:45.509]

1  [11:18.019]

1  [8:26.906]

1  [8:36.155]

1  [8:56.775]

1  [8:55.289]

1  [9:12.903]

1  [8:58.546]

1  [8:58.747]

1  [9:25.990]

1  [9:21.714]

1  [9:04.465]

1  [9:26.898]

1  [9:41.761]

1  [9:10.252]

1  [9:42.576]

1  [9:44.846]

1  [10:13.923]

1  [9:54.849]

1  [9:38.162]

1  [10:00.499]

TL / P

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [2:00.000]

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

Total Time

30:23.836

30:47.507

31:56.186

33:28.976

33:42.415

34:20.127

34:46.527

37:09.709

2:40:14.531

29:35.507

29:57.573

31:11.456

31:34.805

31:50.440

31:55.897

31:59.242

32:48.759

32:55.769

33:02.487

33:57.083

34:04.155

34:10.274

34:15.308

34:34.933

34:49.805

35:08.782

35:26.688

36:37.173

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Pos

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Expert 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Expert 2

PIC

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

80

107

108

128

100

106

112

125

81

104

109

126

103

119

97

122

113

110

60

102

116

1

24

23

10

18

28

13

Name

NOEL FOWLER

STEVE KELAVA

CAMERON DELLACQUA

CASEY CRISP

STEVE COLE

MICHAEL JONGEN

JAMES WOODS

WADE SULLIVAN

ROSS FOWLER

JONNY MASSEY

BEN FARNELL

MICHAEL SULLIVAN

NIGEL CRISP

RYAN KAU

CONOR MARCHANT

ANGEL URUCHIMA

MATHEW BARNESBY-JOHNSON

PETER MCMILLAN

ROBERT GIBLETT

ANDY COLE

ALEX FAMLONGA

JUSTIN PARKER

JAMES SMITH

ANTHONY FAZIOLI

SAM SPEEDY

HYATT MOSER

JOEL REBELLO

BRETT MANNION

Class

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Clubman 2

Expert 1

Expert 1

Expert 1

Expert 1

Expert 1

Expert 1

Expert 1

Club

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

ORCWA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Coastal Mcc

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

ORCWA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

ST 1

1  [7:54.652]

1  [7:51.901]

1  [7:51.656]

1  [8:06.774]

1  [7:45.865]

1  [8:10.759]

1  [8:23.559]

1  [8:19.976]

1  [8:41.521]

1  [8:07.412]

1  [8:03.638]

1  [8:30.395]

1  [8:35.773]

1  []

1  [7:00.868]

1  [8:08.214]

1  [9:14.742]

-

-

-

-

1  [5:45.183]

1  [5:56.692]

1  [6:24.811]

1  [6:26.646]

1  [6:29.234]

1  [7:41.343]

1  [49:00.965]

ST 2

1  [10:33.166]

1  [10:39.906]

1  [11:57.621]

1  [10:54.757]

1  [11:56.637]

1  [11:37.805]

1  [11:31.403]

1  [11:27.065]

1  [12:12.544]

1  [10:13.881]

1  [12:10.737]

1  [13:18.337]

1  [11:54.516]

1  [9:20.036]

1  [9:45.979]

1  [11:34.827]

1  [13:48.000]

-

-

-

-

2  [7:49.687]

1  [8:23.659]

1  [8:47.590]

1  [8:32.797]

1  [8:45.429]

1  [10:15.483]

-

ST 3

1  [8:19.600]

1  [8:08.995]

1  [8:28.983]

1  [8:27.439]

1  [8:10.659]

1  [8:18.231]

1  [8:41.434]

1  [9:01.630]

1  [8:58.766]

1  [7:38.873]

1  [9:21.482]

1  [11:20.845]

1  [8:39.806]

1  [6:45.454]

-

0  [0.000]

-

-

-

-

-

1  [5:50.772]

1  [6:05.541]

1  [6:37.254]

1  [6:36.788]

1  [6:48.569]

1  [8:30.640]

-

ST 4

1  [11:32.519]

1  [10:43.158]

1  [10:57.171]

1  [11:51.886]

1  [11:43.322]

1  [11:48.206]

1  [11:47.001]

1  [11:37.575]

1  [11:36.455]

1  [10:53.295]

1  [13:33.632]

1  [12:57.082]

1  [12:27.735]

1  [8:47.812]

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1  [7:30.193]

1  [8:10.456]

1  [8:45.796]

1  [9:00.006]

1  [11:45.237]

1  [10:56.655]

-

TL / P

0  []

0  [1:00.000]

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [6:00.000]

0  []

0  []

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  []

0  []

-

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [6:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

Total Time

38:19.937

38:23.960

39:15.431

39:20.856

39:36.483

39:55.001

40:23.397

40:26.246

41:29.286

42:53.461

43:09.489

46:06.659

2:41:37.830

24:53.302

16:46.847

19:43.041

2:23:02.742

2:00:00.000

2:00:00.000

2:00:00.000

2:00:00.000

26:55.835

28:36.348

30:35.451

30:36.237

33:48.469

43:24.121

2:49:00.965

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Masters

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

2

12

16

19

14

22

9

29

26

32

15

17

27

30

31

25

6

11

55

49

68

51

45

85

57

73

42

67

124

93

Name

MITCH STEWART

JESSE LAWTON

CARSON BASCOMBE

BRAYDEN CAMERON

ETHAN DEPIAZZI

JASON DWYER

GRADY BYRNE

JOEL TURNER

MATT READ

DANIEL WARD

CHRIS CHALLIS

RUSSELL SCOBLE

SCOTT HEWITT

STUART WHITE

NATHAN WATSON

NATHAN JOHNS

PAUL PRICE

LARZ ERIKSSEN

CARL PARKIN

GREG YATES

STEVE PRICE

FRANZ MOSER

TODD STEWART

MARTIN CALLEY

BADEN BARKER

MATT CARMAN

JOE RECHICHI

MICHAEL KELLY

TOM YOUNG

GARETH PHILLIPS

Class

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Expert 2

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Club

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Costalmcc

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Ironstone

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Goldfields Motorcycle Club

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

ST 1

1  [5:45.394]

1  [5:55.358]

1  [5:55.145]

1  [6:07.668]

1  [6:05.382]

1  [6:05.004]

1  [6:03.839]

1  [6:12.415]

1  [6:28.137]

1  [6:29.057]

1  [6:38.526]

1  [6:14.120]

1  [6:16.755]

1  [6:40.474]

1  [6:50.189]

1  [6:20.533]

1  [7:04.972]

0  [0.000]

1  [6:35.573]

1  [6:42.118]

1  [6:44.420]

1  [6:54.036]

1  [6:58.647]

1  [7:08.414]

1  [7:02.659]

1  [7:19.863]

1  [7:42.945]

1  [7:37.481]

1  [7:42.473]

1  [7:36.543]

ST 2

1  [7:58.423]

1  [8:10.048]

1  [8:06.593]

1  [8:01.985]

1  [8:07.573]

1  [8:06.316]

1  [8:10.621]

1  [8:32.906]

1  [8:28.112]

1  [8:45.040]

1  [8:46.651]

1  [9:42.876]

1  [9:00.102]

1  [8:48.114]

1  [9:03.115]

1  [8:28.083]

1  [9:30.074]

-

1  [8:50.327]

1  [8:54.023]

1  [9:05.406]

1  [9:11.984]

1  [9:29.271]

1  [9:21.694]

1  [9:52.842]

1  [9:48.873]

1  [10:11.359]

1  [10:31.969]

1  [10:39.952]

1  [10:22.525]

ST 3

1  [5:58.053]

1  [6:08.344]

1  [6:05.312]

1  [6:05.446]

1  [6:05.541]

1  [6:17.078]

1  [6:16.850]

1  [6:19.497]

1  [6:36.351]

1  [6:38.847]

1  [6:37.745]

1  [6:27.326]

1  [6:46.058]

1  [6:31.577]

1  [6:49.607]

1  [9:07.577]

1  [7:01.064]

-

1  [6:40.805]

1  [6:54.025]

1  [6:47.188]

1  [6:57.227]

1  [6:52.906]

1  [7:19.698]

1  [7:08.844]

1  [7:45.539]

1  [7:46.703]

1  [7:45.349]

1  [7:52.539]

1  [7:38.648]

ST 4

1  [7:45.216]

1  [7:54.067]

1  [8:05.687]

1  [8:03.161]

1  [8:02.617]

1  [8:03.352]

1  [8:09.882]

1  [8:24.553]

1  [8:43.482]

1  [8:39.992]

1  [8:40.077]

1  [8:23.486]

1  [8:54.049]

1  [9:00.449]

1  [9:10.568]

1  [8:38.293]

1  [9:00.910]

-

1  [8:53.181]

1  [8:50.658]

1  [9:11.299]

1  [9:06.086]

1  [9:18.424]

1  [9:28.201]

1  [9:21.655]

1  [9:58.893]

1  [9:57.507]

1  [10:11.792]

1  [10:22.994]

1  [10:19.111]

TL / P

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [2:00.000]

Total Time

27:27.086

28:07.817

28:12.737

28:18.260

28:21.113

28:31.750

28:41.192

29:29.371

30:16.082

30:32.936

30:42.999

30:47.808

30:56.964

31:00.614

31:53.479

32:34.486

32:37.020

2:00:00.000

30:59.886

31:20.824

31:48.313

32:09.333

32:39.248

33:18.007

33:26.000

34:53.168

35:38.514

36:06.591

36:37.958

37:56.827

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Pos

13

14

15

16

17

Veterans

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PIC

13

14

15

16

17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

96

50

94

114

99

4

33

35

34

48

39

41

36

44

58

47

64

56

90

92

105

91

95

66

53

89

75

72

62

Name

MARTIN STANLEY

PETER CAMPAIN

PETER BERRYMAN

ANDREA BOSI

TIM NASH

DAVID LANGSTONE

TOBY ELT

NICK JEGGO

JOSHUA TREASURE

TOBY HARROLD

CRAIG STALLARD

ROB POLLARD

PAUL TRAEGDE

MATTHEW YOUNG

PETER BARR

TROY WILSON

KURT BAJAKY

JAN HENSEN

SHANNON PELHAM

ROBBIE ADAMS

TONY PARKER

ODIN CANN

JASON BYAS

ADRIAN PRESTWOOD

JULIAN UPHILL

DEAN VOSS

BAYE ABOURIZK

PAUL KENNY

KRZYSZTOF (CHRIS) WITT

Class

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Veterans

Club

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

IARC

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

Trail & Enduro MCC WA

ST 1

1  [7:52.385]

1  [32:01.451]

1  [7:49.258]

1  [8:44.574]

-

1  [6:12.722]

1  [6:14.670]

1  [6:14.021]

1  [6:28.601]

1  [6:34.861]

1  [6:34.434]

1  [6:42.659]

1  [6:32.320]

1  [6:44.681]

1  [6:52.691]

1  [6:30.557]

1  [6:41.414]

1  [7:23.895]

1  [7:07.697]

1  [8:01.049]

1  [7:29.323]

1  [7:48.039]

1  [7:52.114]

1  [7:01.709]

1  [6:44.417]

1  [7:14.934]

1  [9:11.497]

-

-

ST 2

1  [11:10.982]

1  [9:57.222]

1  [11:22.280]

1  [12:22.545]

-

1  [8:15.680]

1  [8:25.288]

1  [8:31.221]

1  [8:34.314]

1  [8:41.318]

1  [8:46.656]

1  [8:49.351]

1  [8:45.713]

1  [8:52.926]

1  [8:56.952]

1  [8:52.307]

1  [9:30.399]

1  [9:17.392]

1  [10:32.281]

1  [10:10.174]

1  [10:54.308]

1  [10:43.299]

1  [11:09.345]

1  [10:13.022]

1  [9:38.646]

1  [11:28.678]

1  [9:34.142]

-

-

ST 3

1  [8:22.558]

1  [7:44.057]

0  [0.000]

-

-

1  [6:16.959]

1  [6:23.605]

1  [6:23.097]

1  [6:24.399]

1  [6:32.282]

1  [6:38.577]

1  [6:45.823]

1  [6:45.624]

1  [6:52.731]

1  [6:58.228]

1  [6:50.542]

1  [6:54.780]

1  [7:24.508]

1  [7:33.590]

1  [7:46.454]

1  [7:55.766]

1  [8:09.321]

1  [7:59.180]

1  [7:06.336]

-

-

-

-

-

ST 4

1  [11:14.000]

1  [10:13.178]

-

-

-

1  [8:10.652]

1  [8:18.746]

1  [8:35.878]

1  [8:25.134]

1  [8:36.509]

1  [8:31.925]

1  [8:47.181]

1  [9:01.418]

1  [8:58.403]

1  [9:17.871]

1  [9:08.838]

1  [9:16.603]

1  [9:30.661]

1  [10:34.532]

1  [10:08.493]

1  [10:45.024]

1  [10:51.399]

1  [10:47.702]

1  [9:09.311]

-

-

-

-

-

TL / P

0  []

0  [21:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [1:00.000]

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

Total Time

38:39.925

1:20:55.908

2:19:11.538

2:21:07.119

2:00:00.000

28:56.013

29:22.309

29:44.217

29:52.448

30:24.970

30:31.592

31:05.014

31:05.075

31:28.741

32:05.742

32:22.244

32:23.196

33:36.456

35:48.100

36:06.170

37:04.421

37:32.058

37:48.341

2:33:30.378

2:16:23.063

2:18:43.612

2:18:45.639

2:00:00.000

2:00:00.000

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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